
Jim Hetrick Invitational
Varsity Boys     Grace Camp     10/5/2017     Overcast, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 75°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Bettendorf                    10   18   19   20   28   37   50   =  95      17:55      0:52
    2   Davenport West                 1   14   25   27   35   53   55   = 102      17:52      1:36
    3   Muscatine                      2   12   26   34   36   51   65   = 110      17:54      1:32
    4   North Scott                   11   16   17   31   39   40   42   = 114      18:00      1:11
    5   Central DeWitt                 3   41   44   48   54   80   82   = 190      18:25      2:06
    6   Western Dubuque               23   38   45   46   52   61   62   = 204      18:37      0:47
    7   Davenport Assumption           9   24   56   57   67   68   76   = 213      18:38      2:14
    8   Calamus-Wheatland              6   21   47   63   78   81   98   = 215      18:40      2:46
    9   Northeast                     13   15   59   60   75   79   87   = 222      18:44      2:22
   10   Davenport North                4   29   66   71   77   84   86   = 247      18:55      2:50
   11   Iowa City Liberty              8   33   69   72   73  100  102   = 255      18:59      2:35
   12   Camanche                      22   43   64   70   83   92  106   = 282      19:13      2:08
   13   Wilton                         7   30   85   90   95   97  104   = 307      19:30      3:34
   14   Davenport Central              5   32   88   89  101  105  107   = 315      19:35      4:11
   15   Easton Valley                 58   74   91   93   94  103        = 410      20:16      1:42
   16   Maquoketa                     49   96   99  108  109  110  111   = 461      21:19      4:22

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Andrew Wright                SR    Davenport West                    16:50      5:25
      2       2   Tyler Olson                  SR    Muscatine                         16:54      5:26
      3       3   Will Dehaan                  SR    Central DeWitt                    16:54      5:26
      4       4   Zach Schocker                SR    Davenport North                   17:06      5:30
      5       5   Andrew Thompson              SR    Davenport Central                 17:07      5:31
      6       6   Hunter Rickels               JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 17:13      5:32
      7       7   Buddy Darting                SO    Wilton                            17:14      5:33
      8       8   Peter Woodward               SO    Iowa City Liberty                 17:16      5:34
      9       9   Chris Guise                  SO    Davenport Assumption              17:22      5:35
     10      10   James Baker                  JR    Bettendorf                        17:25      5:36
     11      11   Jackson Schrock              JR    North Scott                       17:26      5:37
     12      12   Tovar Tevin                  JR    Muscatine                         17:31      5:38
     13      13   Wyatt Schmidt                SR    Northeast                         17:33      5:39
     14      14   Jordan Gravert               JR    Davenport West                    17:42      5:42
     15      15   Andrew Hilgendorf            SO    Northeast                         17:47      5:44
     16      16   Max Adkinsson                FR    North Scott                       17:50      5:44
     17      17   Chase Porter                 FR    North Scott                       17:51      5:45
     18      18   Jackson Stamper              SR    Bettendorf                        17:58      5:47
     19      19   Nick Moore                   FR    Bettendorf                        17:58      5:47
     20      20   Brendan Scott                JR    Bettendorf                        17:58      5:47
     21      21   Chandler Gannon              SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 18:03      5:49
     22      22   Dodson Melchiori             SO    Camanche                          18:05      5:49
     23      23   Kale Cartee                  SO    Western Dubuque                   18:06      5:49
     24      24   Will Rolfstad                SO    Davenport Assumption              18:07      5:50
     25      25   Brett Wisor                  JR    Davenport West                    18:09      5:50
     26      26   Eli Roeth                    SO    Muscatine                         18:14      5:52
     27      27   Kameron Morgan               JR    Davenport West                    18:14      5:52
     28      28   Joey Parker                  SR    Bettendorf                        18:17      5:53
     29      29   Matt Dibbern                 JR    Davenport North                   18:17      5:53
     30      30   Noah Brown                   SR    Wilton                            18:18      5:53
     31      31   Gabe Jensen                  JR    North Scott                       18:18      5:53
     32      32   Will Reemstma                JR    Davenport Central                 18:20      5:54
     33      33   Jack Kinzer                  FR    Iowa City Liberty                 18:21      5:54
     34      34   Hazelwoood Owen              JR    Muscatine                         18:25      5:56
     35      35   Michael Anfinson             SR    Davenport West                    18:25      5:56
     36      36   Brighton Kraft               JR    Muscatine                         18:26      5:56
     37      37   Jonny Swarm                  SO    Bettendorf                        18:35      5:59
     38      38   Connor Coyle                 SO    Western Dubuque                   18:35      5:59
     39      39   Nick Boddicker               SR    North Scott                       18:37      6:00
     40      40   Colin Wiersema               JR    North Scott                       18:38      6:00
     41      41   Jacob Townsley               SR    Central DeWitt                    18:41      6:01
     42      42   Bryce Golden                 SO    North Scott                       18:41      6:01
     43      43   Austen Clark                 SR    Camanche                          18:41      6:01
     44      44   Carter Myers                 JR    Central DeWitt                    18:42      6:01
     45      45   Rys Huehnergarth             SR    Western Dubuque                   18:44      6:02
     46      46   Cade Messer                  FR    Western Dubuque                   18:45      6:02
     47      47   Hunter Kastantin             JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 18:45      6:02
     48      48   Ty Fischer                   SR    Central DeWitt                    18:46      6:02
     49      49   Tyler Meyers                 JR    Maquoketa                         18:47      6:03
     50      50   Nick Ratigan                 SR    Bettendorf                        18:50      6:04
     51      51   Andy Garcia                  SO    Muscatine                         18:52      6:04
     52      52   Ben Mulert                   SO    Western Dubuque                   18:53      6:05
     53      53   Alex Schwindt                JR    Davenport West                    19:00      6:07
     54      54   Tanner Naeve                 SO    Central DeWitt                    19:00      6:07
     55      55   Jackson Hessel               FR    Davenport West                    19:00      6:07
     56      56   Mike Straub                  SO    Davenport Assumption              19:02      6:07
     57      57   Ryan Thill                   SO    Davenport Assumption              19:05      6:08
     58      58   Jacob Zeimet                 SR    Easton Valley                     19:06      6:09
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Jim Hetrick Invitational
Varsity Boys     Grace Camp     10/5/2017     Overcast, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 75°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     59      59   Remmington Overstake         JR    Northeast                         19:13      6:11
     60      60   Joe Hasken                   FR    Northeast                         19:13      6:11
     61      61   Dylan Gadberry               SR    Western Dubuque                   19:14      6:11
     62      62   Brice Ronek                  SO    Western Dubuque                   19:14      6:11
     63      63   Raymond Venditti             JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:20      6:13
     64      64   Blake Leu                    JR    Camanche                          19:24      6:15
     65      65   Lukkarinen Ryan              SO    Muscatine                         19:25      6:15
     66      66   Benny Lingle                 SR    Davenport North                   19:34      6:18
     67      67   Josh Motley                  JR    Davenport Assumption              19:36      6:19
     68      68   Peter Schumacher             SO    Davenport Assumption              19:40      6:20
     69      69   Spencer Knight               FR    Iowa City Liberty                 19:40      6:20
     70      70   Jim Sbertoli                 JR    Camanche                          19:40      6:20
     71      71   Christopher Molis            SO    Davenport North                   19:41      6:20
     72      72   Caleb Schillinger            FR    Iowa City Liberty                 19:48      6:22
     73      73   Henry Krain                  SO    Iowa City Liberty                 19:51      6:23
     74      74   Payton Olson                 SR    Easton Valley                     19:53      6:24
     75      75   Riley Anderson               SO    Northeast                         19:55      6:25
     76      76   Jack McIntosh                SO    Davenport Assumption              19:55      6:25
     77      77   Larry Fregusson              SR    Davenport North                   19:56      6:25
     78      78   Max Hansen                   JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:59      6:26
     79      79   Nathan Ketelsen              FR    Northeast                         20:02      6:27
     80      80   Jack Campbell                FR    Central DeWitt                    20:03      6:27
     81      81   Magnus Sands                 FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 20:08      6:29
     82      82   Colby Ridgley                JR    Central DeWitt                    20:10      6:29
     83      83   Zach Edens                   SO    Camanche                          20:13      6:30
     84      84   Derek Randolph               SR    Davenport North                   20:16      6:31
     85      85   Issac Hunter                 JR    Wilton                            20:27      6:35
     86      86   Devon Harris                 SO    Davenport North                   20:29      6:36
     87      87   Aaron Schoon                 JR    Northeast                         20:30      6:36
     88      88   Landon Adkins                FR    Davenport Central                 20:35      6:37
     89      89   Marty Leyhe                  JR    Davenport Central                 20:35      6:37
     90      90   Chase Montagna               SR    Wilton                            20:43      6:40
     91      91   Buddy Junge                  JR    Easton Valley                     20:44      6:40
     92      92   Brandon Ernst                JR    Camanche                          20:47      6:41
     93      93   Michael Parker               SR    Easton Valley                     20:47      6:41
     94      94   Hunter Horst                 SR    Easton Valley                     20:48      6:42
     95      95   Ethan Bailey                 FR    Wilton                            20:48      6:42
     96      96   Dalen Acton                  JR    Maquoketa                         20:49      6:42
     97      97   Cole Rabedeaux               SR    Wilton                            20:57      6:45
     98      98   Jon Kastantin                SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 21:00      6:46
     99      99   Xavier Pestana               SR    Maquoketa                         21:03      6:47
    100     100   Gavin Hayes                  FR    Iowa City Liberty                 21:10      6:49
    101     101   Quinn Frank                  FR    Davenport Central                 21:18      6:51
    102     102   Gaven Forbes                 FR    Iowa City Liberty                 21:19      6:52
    103     103   Avery Rowold                 SR    Easton Valley                     21:27      6:54
    104     104   Cody McDonald                FR    Wilton                            21:28      6:55
    105     105   Jacob Austin                 FR    Davenport Central                 21:31      6:56
    106     106   Jaxon Bussa                  FR    Camanche                          21:50      7:02
    107     107   Alex Richter                 SR    Davenport Central                 22:17      7:10
    108     108   Gabe Gardner                 FR    Maquoketa                         22:47      7:20
    109     109   Brady Caven                  FR    Maquoketa                         23:09      7:27
    110     110   Thaddeus Clark               JR    Maquoketa                         23:09      7:27
    111     111   Mason Springer               SO    Maquoketa                         23:37      7:36
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Jim Hetrick Invitational
Varsity Boys     Grace Camp     10/5/2017     Overcast, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 75°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Bettendorf                        Score =   95
   10    James Baker, JR                17:25  5:36
   18    Jackson Stamper, SR            17:58  5:47
   19    Nick Moore, FR                 17:58  5:47
   20    Brendan Scott, JR              17:58  5:47
   28    Joey Parker, SR                18:17  5:53
   37    Jonny Swarm, SO                18:35  5:59
   50    Nick Ratigan, SR               18:50  6:04

  2) Davenport West                    Score =  102
    1    Andrew Wright, SR              16:50  5:25
   14    Jordan Gravert, JR             17:42  5:42
   25    Brett Wisor, JR                18:09  5:50
   27    Kameron Morgan, JR             18:14  5:52
   35    Michael Anfinson, SR           18:25  5:56
   53    Alex Schwindt, JR              19:00  6:07
   55    Jackson Hessel, FR             19:00  6:07

  3) Muscatine                         Score =  110
    2    Tyler Olson, SR                16:54  5:26
   12    Tovar Tevin, JR                17:31  5:38
   26    Eli Roeth, SO                  18:14  5:52
   34    Hazelwoood Owen, JR            18:25  5:56
   36    Brighton Kraft, JR             18:26  5:56
   51    Andy Garcia, SO                18:52  6:04
   65    Lukkarinen Ryan, SO            19:25  6:15

  4) North Scott                       Score =  114
   11    Jackson Schrock, JR            17:26  5:37
   16    Max Adkinsson, FR              17:50  5:44
   17    Chase Porter, FR               17:51  5:45
   31    Gabe Jensen, JR                18:18  5:53
   39    Nick Boddicker, SR             18:37  6:00
   40    Colin Wiersema, JR             18:38  6:00
   42    Bryce Golden, SO               18:41  6:01

  5) Central DeWitt                    Score =  190
    3    Will Dehaan, SR                16:54  5:26
   41    Jacob Townsley, SR             18:41  6:01
   44    Carter Myers, JR               18:42  6:01
   48    Ty Fischer, SR                 18:46  6:02
   54    Tanner Naeve, SO               19:00  6:07
   80    Jack Campbell, FR              20:03  6:27
   82    Colby Ridgley, JR              20:10  6:29

  6) Western Dubuque                   Score =  204
   23    Kale Cartee, SO                18:06  5:49
   38    Connor Coyle, SO               18:35  5:59
   45    Rys Huehnergarth, SR           18:44  6:02
   46    Cade Messer, FR                18:45  6:02
   52    Ben Mulert, SO                 18:53  6:05
   61    Dylan Gadberry, SR             19:14  6:11
   62    Brice Ronek, SO                19:14  6:11

  7) Davenport Assumption              Score =  213
    9    Chris Guise, SO                17:22  5:35
   24    Will Rolfstad, SO              18:07  5:50
   56    Mike Straub, SO                19:02  6:07
   57    Ryan Thill, SO                 19:05  6:08
   67    Josh Motley, JR                19:36  6:19
   68    Peter Schumacher, SO           19:40  6:20
   76    Jack McIntosh, SO              19:55  6:25

  8) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =  215
    6    Hunter Rickels, JR             17:13  5:32
   21    Chandler Gannon, SO            18:03  5:49
   47    Hunter Kastantin, JR           18:45  6:02
   63    Raymond Venditti, JR           19:20  6:13
   78    Max Hansen, JR                 19:59  6:26
   81    Magnus Sands, FR               20:08  6:29
   98    Jon Kastantin, SR              21:00  6:46

  9) Northeast                         Score =  222
   13    Wyatt Schmidt, SR              17:33  5:39
   15    Andrew Hilgendorf, SO          17:47  5:44
   59    Remmington Overstake, JR       19:13  6:11
   60    Joe Hasken, FR                 19:13  6:11
   75    Riley Anderson, SO             19:55  6:25
   79    Nathan Ketelsen, FR            20:02  6:27
   87    Aaron Schoon, JR               20:30  6:36

 10) Davenport North                   Score =  247
    4    Zach Schocker, SR              17:06  5:30
   29    Matt Dibbern, JR               18:17  5:53
   66    Benny Lingle, SR               19:34  6:18
   71    Christopher Molis, SO          19:41  6:20
   77    Larry Fregusson, SR            19:56  6:25
   84    Derek Randolph, SR             20:16  6:31
   86    Devon Harris, SO               20:29  6:36

 11) Iowa City Liberty                 Score =  255
    8    Peter Woodward, SO             17:16  5:34
   33    Jack Kinzer, FR                18:21  5:54
   69    Spencer Knight, FR             19:40  6:20
   72    Caleb Schillinger, FR          19:48  6:22
   73    Henry Krain, SO                19:51  6:23
  100    Gavin Hayes, FR                21:10  6:49
  102    Gaven Forbes, FR               21:19  6:52

 12) Camanche                          Score =  282
   22    Dodson Melchiori, SO           18:05  5:49
   43    Austen Clark, SR               18:41  6:01
   64    Blake Leu, JR                  19:24  6:15
   70    Jim Sbertoli, JR               19:40  6:20
   83    Zach Edens, SO                 20:13  6:30
   92    Brandon Ernst, JR              20:47  6:41
  106    Jaxon Bussa, FR                21:50  7:02

 13) Wilton                            Score =  307
    7    Buddy Darting, SO              17:14  5:33
   30    Noah Brown, SR                 18:18  5:53
   85    Issac Hunter, JR               20:27  6:35
   90    Chase Montagna, SR             20:43  6:40
   95    Ethan Bailey, FR               20:48  6:42
   97    Cole Rabedeaux, SR             20:57  6:45
  104    Cody McDonald, FR              21:28  6:55

 14) Davenport Central                 Score =  315
    5    Andrew Thompson, SR            17:07  5:31
   32    Will Reemstma, JR              18:20  5:54
   88    Landon Adkins, FR              20:35  6:37
   89    Marty Leyhe, JR                20:35  6:37
  101    Quinn Frank, FR                21:18  6:51
  105    Jacob Austin, FR               21:31  6:56
  107    Alex Richter, SR               22:17  7:10

 15) Easton Valley                     Score =  410
   58    Jacob Zeimet, SR               19:06  6:09
   74    Payton Olson, SR               19:53  6:24
   91    Buddy Junge, JR                20:44  6:40
   93    Michael Parker, SR             20:47  6:41
   94    Hunter Horst, SR               20:48  6:42
  103    Avery Rowold, SR               21:27  6:54

 16) Maquoketa                         Score =  461
   49    Tyler Meyers, JR               18:47  6:03
   96    Dalen Acton, JR                20:49  6:42
   99    Xavier Pestana, SR             21:03  6:47
  108    Gabe Gardner, FR               22:47  7:20
  109    Brady Caven, FR                23:09  7:27
  110    Thaddeus Clark, JR             23:09  7:27
  111    Mason Springer, SO             23:37  7:36

 Incomplete Teams:
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